MSMLRA
Championships

July 11-15, 2001
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

LI STI NG OF COWPETI TORS

Jerry Tessman
Janet Tessnan
Ira M Thuma
Jim Galiger
MaryAnn Gal i ger

Wes O Del

G oria O Del
Gabe Rui z

John Full erton
Sherry Wbl bers

Ri ch Brown

Lou VanKoeveri ng
Larry Boettcher
Roger A. Maze
John d ark

Al an Pi chan

J.B. Brotherton
Chel cee Brot herton
Ed Denni s

Ji m Sni der

Hermi t

Bob Wheel ock
Joseph N. Valentin
Rol Il and Pratt
Illah Pratt

Scott Langworthy
Janet Langwort hy
Mel i ssa Langwort hy
Jessi ca Langwort hy
Ken Nanzer

Don Rose

Joseph F. MAllister
Bar bara Jane MAllis
Wayne Baughnan

M ke Harris

Dave Kernmeen
Edwar d Si npson
Tony Baughman
Jenni fer Baughman
Mar k Bruvrsemn
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141
142
143
144
145

146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155

156
157
158
159
160

161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180

-- Mnica Bruvrsem
-- Logan Bruvrsem
-- Tayl or Bruvrsenma
-- Matt Mller
-- David Ml ler

-- Krisha Ml ler

-- Don Nel son

-- G enna Lou Nel son
-- Wayne Lanson

-- Joel Weeks

-- Calvin S. Meabon
-- Toni Meabon

-- Lee Duttenhaver
-- Ti m Baughnan

-- Gary MlLeod

-- Norman E. Clore
-- Ed Henson
-- Rickey A Bruner
-- Don Ward
-- Marilyn Courter

-- Loren Wi ght
-- Nicole Wight
-- Sharron Smith
-- GQuy R Snith
-- Ron Fernwal t

-- Bonni e Fernwal t
-- Steve Patterson
-- Tom Cannon

-- Warren Vander Kol k
-- Mark Kinbrell

-- Dennis Priddy
-- Robert Hunt

-- Ti m Brown

-- Larry Horrigan
-- Randy WI1lison

-- Robert A. Elka
-- Mary Paul son
-- Janes Paul son
-- Marie Paul son
-- Kadee Paul son

07-15-2001
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182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205

206
207
208
209
210

DATE -

07-15-2001

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

LI STI NG OF COVPETI TORS
-- PAGE 2 --

Ser ge Bour deaux
Richard M1l er
Roger Pierce
Leanne Pierce
Peter Kerstein

Christina Pierce
Tom Maxson

Paul ett e Maxson
M ke Owens

M chel | e Onens

Lynn Kozi k

Phi | Davi dson
Priscille Davidson
Brett Boettcher
Marty Foor

Kaitlyn Foor

Gabe Foor

Mary Brewbaker
Kevin J. Andres
Eric W Hoski nson

Ron Smith

Greg Deldongh
Joy Dedongh
Jenny DeJdongh
Jordan DeJongh



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:39: 58

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

--- 50'S LIST ---
MATCH- # MATCH NAME COWP- # COVPETI TOR SCORE
ERE R R I S I b R S I S R R R I R R O R R R R R R I R O R I
3 50yd Rest AMS 106 Wes O Del | 50 4
123 Joseph N. Valentin 50 3
9 50yd X-Stick AMS 149 \Wayne Lanson 50 4
164 Guy R Snmith 50 3
144 WMatt Mller 50 2
11 50yd X-Stick Open 144 WNMatt Ml er 50 2
170 WMark Kinbrell 50 2
115 John d ark 50 0
119 Ed Dennis 50 0
49 50yd X-Stk Roy Keeler 101 Jerry Tessnmn 50 5
144 WMatt Mller 50 3

62 50yd Rest Od Tiners 164 Guy R Smith 50 1



M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

SUMVARY OF MATCHES

07-15-2001
MATCH NUMBER COF MATCH NAME
COVPETI TORS

MATCH - 1 44 25yd Of f Hand AMS
MATCH - 2 45 50yd Of f Hand AMS
MATCH - 3 22 50yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 4 18 100yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 5 15 50yd Rest Open
MATCH - 6 13 100yd Rest Open
MATCH - 7 35 100yd O f hand AMS
MATCH - 9 24 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 10 21 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 11 21 50yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 12 21 100yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 13 29 25yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 14 30 50yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 15 23 100yd Fl nt Ji m Boyer
MATCH - 16 14 50yd X-Stk Flnt Open
MATCH - 17 12 50yd Rest Flint AVS
MATCH - 20 19 25yd OH Wonen AMS
MATCH - 21 19 50yd OH Wonen AMS
MATCH - 22 13 50yd X-Stk Wonen AMS
MATCH - 23 14 50yd Rest Wonen AMS
MATCH - 26 8 25yd OH Juni or AMS
MATCH - 27 9 50yd Rest Juni or AMS
MATCH - 30 13 50yd O f Hand Musket
MATCH - 31 13 100yd O f Hand Musket
MATCH - 34 18 25yd Pi stol/Revol ver
MATCH - 35 12 50yd Pi stol/Revol ver
MATCH - 36 10 25yd Revol ver
MATCH - 37 6 50yd Revol ver
MATCH - 38 6 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 39 6 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 40 20 25yd OH Man & Wonman
MATCH - 41 5 25yd X-Stick Kids
MATCH - 42 4 50yd Rest Kids
MATCH - 47 25 25yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 48 24 50yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 49 24 50yd X- Stk Roy Keel er
MATCH - 50 23 50yd Rest Roy Keel er
MATCH - 51 12 25yd OH Ma Keel er
MATCH - 52 13 50yd OH Ma Keel er

MATCH - 53 11 50yd X-Stk Ma Keel er



M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

SUMVARY OF MATCHES

07-15-2001
MATCH NUVBER OF MATCH NAME
COVPETI TORS
MATCH - 54 10 50yd Rest Ma Keel er
MATCH - 60 11 25yd OH O d Tiners
MATCH - 61 11 50yd OH O d Tiners
MATCH - 62 10 50yd Rest O d Tiners
MATCH - 63 10 100yd Rest O d Tiners
MATCH - 300 0 spare
MATCH - 201 27 25yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 202 26 25yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 203 25 50yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 204 23 50yd X-Stick Novice
MATCH - 205 22 50yd Rest Novice
MATCH - 210 15 25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

904 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(1)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Of f Hand ANS

150
125
154
144
169

156
122
181
115
123

159
116
108
138
183

111
130
136
103
147

127
173
109
124
141

202
140
106
126
148

102
157
101
195
113

Robert A. El ka
Wayne Baughnan
Ed Denni s

St eve Patterson
Calvin S. Meabon

Joel Weeks

Illah Pratt

Ti m Baughman

Matt M1l er
Warren Vander Kol k

Norman E. Clore
Bob Wheel ock

Ser ge Bour deaux
John Cl ark

Joseph N. Valentin

Don Ward

Al an Pi chan
Gabe Rui z
Tony Baughman
Roger Pierce

Ri ch Brown
Ken Nanzer
Dave Kerneen
Ira M Thunma
Don Nel son

Janet Langwort hy
Ti m Br own

John Full erton
Rol Il and Pratt
Moni ca Bruvrsemn

Greg Dedongh

Mar k Bruvrsenmn
Wes O Del

Scott Langworthy
d enna Lou Nel son

Janet Tessnan
Ed Henson
Jerry Tessman
Marty Foor
Larry Boettcher

45
45
45
44
44

44
44
44
44
43

43
42
42
42
41

41
41
41
41
40

40
40
39
39
39

38
37
36
36
36

35
34
34
34
33

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OrFr OOPR R OONO

cNoNeoN el

07-15-2001
16: 40: 50



.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16: 40: 51

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(1) 25yd Oif Hand AMVB

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Robert Hunt 31 1
Toni Meabon 31 0
MaryAnn Gal i ger 30 0
Richard M1l er 0 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(2)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Of f Hand AMB

167
115
136
173
106

125
152
202
109
134

111
122
176
116
101

154
150
169
151
124

105
126
108
148
147

188
183
102
157
127

181
156
113
166
140

Tony Baughman

Matt M1l er

Joseph N. Valentin
Don Ward

Ed Denni s

St eve Patterson
John d ark

Dave Kerneen

Ti m Br own

Wes O Del

Illah Pratt
Toni Meabon
Greg Deldongh
John Full erton
Wayne Baughnan

Ri ch Brown

Bob Wheel ock
Robert A. El ka
Al an Pi chan
Jerry Tessnman

Ti m Baughman

Joel Weeks

Warren Vander Kol k
Calvin S. Meabon
Rol Il and Pratt

Mar yAnn Gal i ger
Scott Langworthy
Gabe Rui z

d enna Lou Nel son
Don Nel son

Paul ett e Maxson
Roger Pierce
Janet Tessnman

Ed Henson

Janet Langwort hy

Ser ge Bour deaux
Norman E. Clore
Larry Boettcher
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Mar k Bruvrsenmn

46
46
45
45
45

45
45
45
45
44

44
44
43
43
42

42
42
42
42
41

41
41
41
40
40

40
40
40
39
39

39
37
37
37
37
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16: 40: 51

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 2) 50yd OfHand AVS

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Brett Boettcher 37 0
Moni ca Bruvrsemn 37 0
Marty Foor 36 0
Ira M Thunma 35 0
Robert Hunt 32 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(3)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest AMS

Wes O Del

Joseph N. Valentin

Ed Dennis
Wayne Lanson
Matt Ml er

Jim Galiger
Bob Wheel ock
Ilra M Thumm
Gabe Rui z
Jerry Tessman

Mar k Ki mbrel |
Don Vard

Tony Baughman
Wayne Baughnan
John Full erton

Larry Boettcher
Dave Kerneen
Joel Weeks
John d ark

Ri ch Brown

Norman E. Clore
Loren Wi ght

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el P O Wwwh
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(4)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Rest AMS

Joseph N. Valentin

Wes O Del
Ed Denni s
Bob Wheel ock
Don Ward

Matt M1l er
Wayne Lanson
Gabe Rui z
Tony Baughman
Jerry Tessman

Ira M Thunma
Wayne Baughnan
John d ark
John Full erton
Dave Kerneen

Ri ch Brown
Larry Boettcher
Loren Wi ght

o OOoOPFr oo cNeolNoNoNe] OO oOoNO

o o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(5)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Open

Wes O Del
Matt M1l er
Jim Galiger
Wayne Lanson
Gabe Rui z

Bob Wheel ock
Ira M Thunma
Wayne Baughnan
Don Ward

John d ark

Dave Ker neen
Joel Weeks
Norman E. Clore
Jerry Tessnman
Ri ch Brown

cNeolNoNoNe] OO oOoNO
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16: 40: 51

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 6 ) 100yd Rest Open

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 108 Gabe Rui z 48 2
2nd 149 Wayne Lanson 47 0
3rd 122 Bob \Wheel ock 43 0
--- 134 Wayne Baughnan 43 0
144 Matt M| er 42 0
103 Ira M Thumm 42 0
106 Wes O Del | 41 0
101 Jerry Tessnman 40 0
159 Don Ward 40 0
115 John d ark 36 0
150 Joel Weeks 32 0
111 Ri ch Brown 31 0

136 Dave Ker neen 14 0



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(7)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Of f hand AMS

103
156
137
144
176

183
111
148
108
122

167
159
181
195
106

157
127
150
115
130

126
134
125
173
113

136
101
151
194
123

Al an Pi chan
John Full erton
Tony Baughman
Ed Denni s
Rol l and Pratt

Ira M Thunma
Norman E. Clore
Edwar d Si npson
Matt M1l er
Robert A. El ka

Roger Pierce

Ri ch Brown

d enna Lou Nel son
Gabe Rui z

Bob WWheel ock

St eve Patterson
Don Vard

Ser ge Bour deaux
Marty Foor

Wes O Del

Ed Henson
Janet Langwort hy
Joel Weeks
John d ark
Ken Nanzer

Scott Langworthy
Wayne Baughnan
I'llah Pratt

Ti m Br own

Larry Boettcher

Dave Kerneen

Jerry Tessnman
Calvin S. Meabon
Brett Boettcher
Joseph N. Valentin

36
36
35
35
33

32
32
31
31
30

30
30
29
29
29

28
28
28
27
27

27
26
25
23
23

22
16
12
12
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(9)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stick AVS

170
101
103
134
147

106
138
109
137
115

127
111
150
126
136

113
140
148
145

Wayne Lanson
GQuy R Smith
Matt M1l er
Ed Denni s
Bob Wheel ock

Mar k Ki mbrel |
Jerry Tessman
Ilra M Thumm
Wayne Baughnan
Don Nel son

Wes O Del

Tony Baughman
John Full erton
Edwar d Si npson
John Cl ark

Janet Langwort hy

Ri ch Brown
Joel Weeks

Scott Langworthy

Dave Ker meen

Larry Boettcher
Mar k Bruvrsenma

d enna Lou Nel son

David M1l er

48
48
48
48
47

47
47
46
46
38

38
35
34
28
28

28
26
26
17
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(10)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd X- Stick AMVS

Mar k Ki mbrel |
Tony Baughman
Wayne Lanson
Ed Denni s
Matt M1l er

John d ark

GQuy R Smith
Dave Kerneen
Don Nel son
Wayne Baughnan

John Full erton
Ri ch Brown

Bob WWheel ock
Wes O Del
Jerry Tessnman

Ilra M Thumm
Edwar d Si npson

Janet Langwort hy
d enna Lou Nel son

Larry Boettcher

Scott Langworthy

OOmFr OPFr cNeolNoNoNe] PP, NNO
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(11)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stick Open

1st
2nd
3rd

Mar k Ki mbrell
Matt M1l er
Ed Denni s
John d ark
Wayne Lanson

Tony Baughman
GQuy R Smith
Don Nel son
Wayne Baughnan
Bob Wheel ock

Wes O Del

d enna Lou Nel son
Scott Langworthy
Joel Weeks

Larry Boettcher

Jerry Tessnman
Janet Langwort hy
Ira M Thuma
Dave Kernmeen
Edwar d Si npson

Ri ch Brown

OO OoOoOo OOFrRPFRPF NOONNDN
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[EEN

07-15-2001
16: 40: 52



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(12)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd X- Stick Open

1st
2nd

3rd

Jerry Tessman
John d ark
Phi | Davi dson
Wayne Lanson
Wayne Baughnan

Wes O Del
Mar k Ki mbrell
Matt M1l er
Ed Denni s
Don Nel son

Bob Wheel ock
Joel Weeks

Ilra M Thumm
Edwar d Si npson
Janet Langwort hy

Dave Kerneen

d enna Lou Nel son
GQuy R Smith

Ri ch Brown

Larry Boettcher

Scott Langworthy

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OFr P OO
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(13)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Flint Open

1st
2nd
3rd

123
151
116
109
114

176
121
156
181
130

138
189
144
157
126

136
150
174
154
134

155
111
113
182

Wes O Del

Don Ward

Ira M Thunma
Roger Pierce
Ed Denni s

Joseph N. Valentin

Calvin S. Meabon
Al an Pi chan

John Full erton
Roger A. Maze

Robert A. El ka
Hermi t

Norman E. Clore
Ser ge Bour deaux
Ken Nanzer

Tony Baughman

M ke Ownens

Matt M1l er

Ed Henson

Scott Langworthy

Dave Kernmeen
Joel Weeks
Larry Horrigan
Ti m Baughman
Wayne Baughnan

Gary McLeod
Ri ch Brown
Larry Boettcher
Richard Ml er

44
44
43
43
42

42
42
41
41
40

40
39
38
38
38

36
34
32
31
29

23
14
12

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OO ORrPF
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(14)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Flint Open

123
157
138
116
183

106
109
167
113
154

150
164
111
156
130

121
110
134
126
136

114
155
174
189
151

Ira M Thunma
Ed Denni s

Don Ward

Robert A. El ka
Ser ge Bour deaux

Joseph N. Valentin

Ed Henson
Tony Baughman
Al an Pi chan
Roger Pierce

Wes O Del

John Full erton
St eve Patterson
Larry Boettcher
Ti m Baughman

Joel Weeks

GQuy R Smith

Ri ch Brown
Norman E. Clore
Ken Nanzer

Her mi t

Sherry Wbl bers
Wayne Baughnan
Scott Langworthy
Dave Kernmeen

Roger A. Maze
Gary McLeod
Larry Horrigan
M ke Ownens
Calvin S. Meabon

45
45
44
44
43

43
42
42
40
40

40
38
37
37
37

36
36
35
34
32

32
31
31
22

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o OrkFrPPFRO
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(15)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd FI nt Ji m Boyer

Ed Denni s

Ser ge Bour deaux
Roger Pierce
GQuy R Smith

Ed Henson

Don Ward

Al an Pi chan
Sherry Wbl bers
Ira M Thunma
Wes O Del

Larry Horrigan
Joel Weeks
Larry Boettcher
Wayne Baughnan
Matt M1l er

Tony Baughman
Robert A. El ka
Dave Kerneen
Hermi t

John Full erton

Norman E. Clore
Ken Nanzer
Scott Langworthy

o = OOOOo cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16: 40: 52

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 16 ) 50yd X-Stk FlInt Open

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
2nd 144 Matt Ml er 49 1
1st 159 Don Vard 49 1
3rd 123 Joseph N. Valentin 49 1
106 Wes O Del | 48 3
134 Wayne Baughnan 47 2
119 Ed Dennis 47 0
103 Ilra M Thumm 46 0
164 Guy R Snmith 45 1
126 Scott Langworthy 43 0
111 Ri ch Brown 43 0
108 Gabe Rui z 42 1
150 Joel Weeks 42 0
113 Larry Boettcher 40 0
136 Dave Kerneen 24 0
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DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16: 40: 52

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 17 ) 50yd Rest Flint AMS

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 187 Tom Maxson 48 0
2nd 103 Ira M Thumm 47 1
3rd 123 Joseph N. Valentin 47 1
164 GQuy R Smith 47 0
144 Matt M| er 46 0
134 Wayne Baughnan 43 0
119 Ed Denni s 42 0
111 Ri ch Brown 42 0
113 Larry Boettcher 41 0
106 Wes O Del | 40 0
136 Dave Ker neen 38 0

126 Scott Langworthy 33

o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(20)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Wonen AMB

110
139
148
162
125

102
166
177
107
105

160
152
184
141

Janet Langwort hy
Sharron Smith
Christina Pierce
Paul ett e Maxson
Priscille Davidson

Sherry Wbl bers
Jenni fer Baughman
G enna Lou Nel son
Ni col e Wi ght
I'llah Pratt

Janet Tessnman
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Mary Paul son

G oria O Del
Mar yAnn Gal i ger

Marilyn Courter
Toni Meabon
Leanne Pierce
Moni ca Bruvrsemn

43
42
40
40
40

39
38
36
35
35

28
28
25
20

[cNeNoNoN o cNeolNoNoNe] OO ORrPF

[cNeNeNe)
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(21)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Wonen AMS

1st
2nd

3rd

160
177
141
127
139

166
102
193
105
163

184
162
148
186

G oria O Del
Toni Meabon
Illah Pratt

Paul ett e Maxson
Sherry Wbl bers

Marilyn Courter
Mary Paul son

Mbni ca Bruvrsenn
Janet Langwort hy
Jenni fer Baughman

Bonni e Fer nwal t
Janet Tessnman
Priscille Davidson
Mar yAnn Gal i ger
Sharron Smith

Leanne Pierce
Ni col e Wi ght
d enna Lou Nel son
Christina Pierce

41
41
41
40
39

38
35
35
34
32

31
29
27
24

cNeolNoNoNe] = OOOOo P O OOoOLPR

O OO

PAGE 1

07-15-2001
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

50yd X- Stk Wonen AMS

(22)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Priscille Davidson
G oria O Del

Janet Tessnman
Sharron Smith
Jenni fer Baughman

Paul ett e Maxson
Janet Langwort hy
d enna Lou Nel son
Sherry Wbl bers
Mar yAnn Gal i ger

Mel i ssa Langwort hy
Jessi ca Langwort hy
Mbni ca Bruvrsenmn

cNeolNoNoNe] OFrRrFPNW

o P
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(23)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Wonen AMS

Sharron Smith

G oria O Del

Paul ett e Maxson
Janet Tessnman
Jenni fer Baughman

Marilyn Courter
Sherry Wbl bers
Jessi ca Langwort hy
I'llah Pratt

Janet Langwort hy

Priscille Davidson
d enna Lou Nel son
Moni ca Bruvrsemn

Mel i ssa Langwort hy

OOoOPFr oo OO wow

[cNeNeNe)
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

25yd OH Juni or AMS

(26)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Jordan DeJongh
Krisha M1l er

Chel cee Brot herton
Mari e Paul son
Jessi ca Langwort hy

Mel i ssa Langwort hy
Kadee Paul son

07-15-2001
16: 40: 53
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

50yd Rest Juni or AMS

(27)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

M chel | e Onens
Krisha M1l er
Jordan DeJongh
Mel i ssa Langwort hy
Kadee Paul son

Mari e Paul son
Chel cee Brotherton
Jessi ca Langwort hy

OPFr OO0OO0O

[cNeNeNe)

07-15-2001
16: 40: 53
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(30)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd O f Hand Musket

Sherry Wbl bers
John Full erton
Ed Dennis

Ti m Baughman
GQuy R Smith

Al an Pi chan
Wayne Baughnan
Ri ch Brown
Gabe Rui z

Tony Baughman

Roger A. Maze
Dave Kernmeen
Larry Boettcher

OOrPFrOo OFrPr WwWoOo

o o

07-15-2001
16: 40: 53



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 53

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 31 ) 100yd O f Hand Musket

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 109 John Full erton 84 0
3rd 110 Sherry Wbl bers 81 0
2nd 154 Ti m Baughman 81 0
116 Al an Pi chan 80 3
164 Guy R Snmith 78 0
114 Roger A. Maze 78 0
136 Dave Kerneen 74 0
119 Ed Dennis 70 0
111 Ri ch Brown 68 0
134 Wayne Baughnan 64 0
108 Gabe Rui z 63 0
138 Tony Baughman 62 0

113 Larry Boettcher 28 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 34 ) 25yd Pistol/Revolver

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Dave Kerneen

Ed Denni s

St eve Patterson
John Full erton
Calvin S. Meabon

Ri chard M| er
Wayne Baughnan
Tony Baughman
Ken Nanzer
Gary McLeod

Ji m Sni der
Ti m Br own
Ri ch Brown
Lynn Kozi k
John d ark

Larry Boettcher
Bar bara Jane MAlIlis
Toni Meabon

OpFr OO0OO0o OPFrOoOFrN NFPPFPPFPW®

o o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(35)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Pi stol/Revol ver

John Full erton
St eve Patterson
Wayne Baughnan
Ed Denni s

Dave Kerneen

Ken Nanzer

Larry Boettcher
Calvin S. Meabon
Ji m Sni der

Lynn Kozi k

Ti m Br own
Gary McLeod

cNeolNoNoNe] P O OOoOLPR

o o
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DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 53

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 36 ) 25yd Revolver

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 167 St eve Patterson 95 3
2nd 130 Ken Nanzer 91 2
3rd 136 Dave Ker neen 91 1
106 Wes O Del | 85 0
138 Tony Baughman 82 1
182 Ri chard M1l er 80 0
109 John Full erton 80 0
111 Ri ch Brown 78 0
113 Larry Boettcher 75 0
173 Ti m Br own 65 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 53

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 37 ) 50yd Revolver

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 136 Dave Ker nmeen 87 0
2nd 167 St eve Patterson 84 1
3rd 106 Wes O Del | 66 0
113 Larry Boettcher 63 0
109 John Full erton 54 0

130 Ken Nanzer 43 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 53

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 38 ) 25yd Flint Pisto

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 119 Ed Denni s 94 1
2nd 167 St eve Patterson 89 0
3rd 136 Dave Ker neen 87 1
121 Herm t 76 0
156 Norman E. Clore 60 0

113 Larry Boettcher 56 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 53

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 39 ) 50yd Flint Pisto

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 136 Dave Ker nmeen 81 0
2nd 119 Ed Denni s 80 0
3rd 167 St eve Patterson 77 1

113 Larry Boettcher 48 0

156 Norman E. Clore 47 0

121 Her mi t 11 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

3rd

152
147
148
125
124

127
126
183
101
184

102
132
133
141
140

( 40 ) 25yd OH Man & Wonan
COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE
Tony Baughman 86
Jenni fer Baughman 86
John Full erton 85
Sherry Wbl bers 85
Calvin S. Meabon 83
Toni Meabon 83
Don Nel son 82
G enna Lou Nel son 82
Illah Pratt 77
Rol Il and Pratt 77
Janet Langwort hy 75
Scott Langworthy 75
Roger Pierce 73
Jerry Tessnman 73
Leanne Pierce 73
Janet Tessnan 73
Joseph F. MAllister 72
Bar bara Jane MAllis 72
Moni ca Bruvrsemn 36
Mar k Bruvrsenmn 27

cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o = OOOOo

cNeolNoNoNe]
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DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 53

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 41) 25yd X-Stick Kids

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Jessi ca Langwort hy 44 0
Logan Bruvrsenm 43 1
Gabe Foor 38 0
M chel | e Onens 32 0
Tayl or Bruvrsem 23 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 54

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 42 ) 50yd Rest Kids

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Jessi ca Langwort hy 34 0
Gabe Foor 17 0
Logan Bruvrsenm 7 0
Tayl or Bruvrsem 0 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 47 ) 25yd OH Roy Keeler

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

181
159
154
136
138

120
115
108
113
122

103
150
111
117
140

101
132
173
172
161

Ed Dennis

Wayne Baughnan
Matt Ml er
Edwar d Si npson
Norman E. Clore

Ser ge Bour deaux
Don Ward

Ti m Baughman
Dave Kernmeen
Tony Baughman

Ji m Sni der

John d ark
Gabe Rui z

Larry Boettcher
Bob WWheel ock

Ira M Thunma
Joel Weeks

Ri ch Brown

J.B. Brotherton
Mar k Bruvrsenmn

Jerry Tessnman
Joseph F. MAllister
Ti m Br own

Robert Hunt

Loren Wi ght

43
43
42
42
42

42
41
41
40
39

39
38
36
36
35

35
33
27
25
11

OOoOPFr oo OPFr OO0OO0O OFr P OO cNeolNoNoNe]
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(48)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Roy Keel er

1st
2nd

3rd

134
108
111
181
103

154
136
113
138
115

173
120
122
172
101

117
147
137
140

Matt M1l er
Norman E. Clore
Don Ward

Joel Weeks

Ed Denni s

Wayne Baughnan
Gabe Rui z

Ri ch Brown

Ser ge Bour deaux
Ira M Thuma

Ti m Baughman
Dave Kernmeen
Larry Boettcher
Tony Baughman
John d ark

Ti m Br own

Ji m Sni der
Bob Wheel ock
Robert Hunt
Jerry Tessnman

J.B. Brotherton
Don Nel son

Edwar d Si npson
Mar k Bruvrsenn

44
44
43
43
42

42
42
41
41
41

40
40
39
39
38

38
37
33
26

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] = OOOOo P O OOoOLPR
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

(49)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X- Stk Roy Keel er

119
115
137
120
122

136
150
181
103
108

111
113
173
117
156

147
154
140
161

Jerry Tessman
Matt M1l er
Wayne Baughnan
Don Ward

Tony Baughman

Ed Denni s

John d ark
Edwar d Si npson
Ji m Sni der

Bob Wheel ock

Dave Ker neen
Joel Weeks

Ser ge Bour deaux
Ira M Thunma
Gabe Rui z

Ri ch Brown
Larry Boettcher
Ti m Br own
J.B. Brotherton
Norman E. Clore

Don Nel son

Ti m Baughman
Mar k Bruvrsenn
Loren Wi ght

48
46
45
45
45

45
45
45
45
44

43
43
41
38
28

26
25
16

PR, OOO OO R RPER PR ROk PN Ww o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 50 ) 50yd Rest Roy Keeler

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

134
156
120
108
117

136
150
103
115
137

159
173
181
147
113

127
111
132

Bob Wheel ock
Tony Baughman
Matt M1l er
Jerry Tessman
Ed Denni s

Wayne Baughnan

Norman E. Clore
Ji m Sni der

Gabe Rui z

J.B. Brotherton

Dave Ker neen
Joel Weeks

Ira M Thunma
John d ark
Edwar d Si npson

Don Ward

Ti m Br own

Ser ge Bour deaux
Don Nel son
Larry Boettcher

Janet Langwort hy
Ri ch Brown
Joseph F. MAllister

43
42
41
41
37

37
36
36
34
33

31
31
31
28
25

23
21

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el cNoNeoN el
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

25yd OH Ma Keel er

(51)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

XXX
1st
2nd

3rd

Mar yAnn Gal i ger
Sherry Wbl bers
Paul ette Maxson
Janet Langwort hy
Jenni fer Baughman

Janet Tessnman
Priscille Davidson
G enna Lou Nel son
Ni col e Wi ght

Moni ca Bruvrsemn

Leanne Pierce
Christina Pierce

cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el

o o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

50yd OH Ma Keel er

(52)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
XXX
3rd

148
105
193
186
184

141
139
102

Sherry Wbl bers
Paul ett e Maxson
Bonni e Fernwal t
Janet Langwort hy
Ni col e Wi ght

G enna Lou Nel son
Mar yAnn Gal i ger
Priscille Davidson
Christina Pierce
Leanne Pierce

Moni ca Bruvrsemm
Jenni fer Baughman
Janet Tessman

37
36
34
31
31

29
22
14

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 54

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 53 ) 50yd X-Stk Ma Keel er

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 102 Janet Tessnan 49 1
2nd 193 Priscille Davidson 48 0
3rd 141 Moni ca Bruvrsemn 46 0
127 Janet Langwort hy 45 0
139 Jenni fer Baughman 45 0
148 G enna Lou Nel son 39 1
110 Sherry Wbl bers 38 1
188 Paul ett e Maxson 37 0
184 Leanne Pierce 33 0
105 Mar yAnn Gal i ger 18 0

186 Christina Pierce 16

o



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 54

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 54 ) 50yd Rest Ma Keel er

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 193 Priscille Davidson 43 1
2nd 102 Janet Tessnan 43 0
3rd 188 Paul ett e Maxson 42 0
127 Janet Langwort hy 39 0
139 Jenni fer Baughman 33 0
141 Moni ca Bruvrsemn 30 0
184 Leanne Pierce 29 0
148 G enna Lou Nel son 28 0
110 Sherry Wbl bers 28 0
186 Christina Pierce 13 0



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 60)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH O d Tiners

1st
2nd

3rd

Ed Denni s

Norman E. Clore
Robert A. El ka
Joseph N. Valentin
GQuy R Smith

Illah Pratt
Rol Il and Pratt
Robert Hunt
Edwar d Si npson
J.B. Brotherton

Larry Boettcher

cNoNeoN el
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DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 54

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 61 ) 50yd OHAd Tiners

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
2nd 176 Robert A. El ka 47 0
1st 119 Ed Denni s 47 0
3rd 123 Joseph N. Valentin 44 0
117 J.B. Brotherton 42 1
164 Guy R Snmith 42 1
125 Illah Pratt 41 0
124 Rol Il and Pratt 41 0
172 Robert Hunt 39 0
137 Edwar d Si npson 38 0
113 Larry Boettcher 35 0

156 Norman E. Clore 32

o



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 54

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 62 ) 50yd Rest Od Tiners

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 164 Guy R Snmith 50 1
2nd 123 Joseph N. Valentin 48 1
3rd 119 Ed Denni s 44 0
117 J.B. Brotherton 42 0
156 Norman E. Clore 39 0
113 Larry Boettcher 37 0
137 Edwar d Si npson 37 0
176 Robert A. El ka 34 0
124 Rol Il and Pratt 27 0
125 Illah Pratt 19 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 63 ) 100yd Rest Od Timers

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 164 Guy R Snmith 48 1
2nd 123 Joseph N. Valentin 44 0
3rd 119 Ed Denni s 42 0
176 Robert A. El ka 30 0
156 Norman E. Clore 27 1
124 Rol l and Pratt 26 0
117 J.B. Brotherton 25 0
137 Edwar d Si npson 23 0
113 Larry Boettcher 16 0
125 Illah Pratt 16 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 101 ) Norman Bl aker

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
3rd

2nd

Ed Henson

Don Ward

Hermi t

Denni s Priddy
Lee Duttenhaver

Joel Weeks

Larry Horrigan

Ri ch Brown

Cal vi n Meabon

Joseph F. MAllister

Bar bara MAIlister
Robert Hunt
Toni Meabon
Gary McLeod

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 102 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Open Wbods Wal k

151
157
158
152
131

156
194
150
130
177

111
134
147
172
120

153
132
174
178
184

148
121
107
171
116

186
202
173
108
133

155
179

Don Vard
Roger Pierce
Ti m Baughman
Dave Kerneen
Wes O Del |

Cal vin Meabon
Ed Henson

Ri cky A. Bruner
Toni Meabon
Don Rose

Norman E. Clore
Brett Boettcher
Joel Weeks

Ken Nanzer

Mary Paul son

Ri ch Brown
Wayne Baughnan
Don Nel son
Robert Hunt

Ji m Sni der

Lee Cuttenhaver

Joseph F. MAllister

Larry Horrigan
Janmes Paul son
Leanne Pierce

G enna Nel son
Hermi t

Goria O Dell
Denni s Priddy
Al an Pi chan

Christina Pierce
Greg Deldongh

Ti m Br own

Gabe Rui z

Bar bara MAIlister

Gary McLeod
Mari e Paul son

58
57
54
54
53

53
52
51
51
51

50
50
50
50
49

49
49
48
47
47

46
44
40
39
38

37
36
31
27
23

19
10
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 103 ) Prinmitive Wods Wl k

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Al an Pi chan

Ed Henson

Cal vin Meabon
Wes O Del |

Lee Duttenhaver

Don Vard

Denni s Priddy
M ke Ownens

Don Rose
Larry Horrigan

Wayne Baughnan

Joel Weeks

Norman E. Clore

Ri ch Brown

Joseph F. MAllister

Ken Nanzer

Gary McLeod

Hermi t

Bar bara MAIlister

P OORr O cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 104 ) Free Trapper

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd

3rd

172
171
150
174
154

131
158
106
147
120

148
113
173
151
108

121
132
155
111
107

133

Wayne Baughnan
Ken Nanzer

Ed Henson
Norman E. Clore
Al an Pi chan

Robert Hunt
Denni s Priddy
Joel Weeks
Larry Horrigan
Ti m Baughman

Don Rose

Ri cky A. Bruner
Wes O Del |

Don Nel son

Ji m Sni der

G enna Nel son
Larry Boettcher
Ti m Br own

Cal vin Meabon
Gabe Rui z

Hermi t

Joseph F. MAllister
Gary McLeod

Ri ch Brown

Goria O Dell

Bar bara MAIlister

35
35
35
30
30

30
29
28
28
27

24
23
21
21
21

20
17
14

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 105 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Primtive Free Trapper

Denni s Priddy
Ri ch Brown
Larry Horrigan
Wayne Baughnan
Al an Pi chan

Ed Henson
Hermi t

Gary McLeod
Joel Weeks
Ken Nanzer

Don Rose
Wes O Del |
Cal vin Meabon

Joseph F. MAllister

Norman E. Clore

Bar bara MAllister

cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 106 ) Fer-Du-Lac

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

106
148
111
113
134

132
151
120
131
108

130
107
121
172
152

173
154
150
147
155

184
174
133
156
153

Roger Pierce
Don Vard

Ed Henson
Denni s Priddy
Al an Pi chan

Wes O Del |

d enna Nel son
Ri ch Brown
Larry Boettcher
Wayne Baughnan

Joseph F. MAllister
Cal vin Meabon

Ji m Sni der

Don Rose

Gabe Rui z

Ken Nanzer
Goria O Dell
Hermi t

Robert Hunt
Toni Meabon

Ti m Br own

Ti m Baughman
Joel Weeks
Don Nel son
Gary McLeod

Leanne Pierce
Larry Horrigan

Bar bara MAIlister
Norman E. Clore
Lee Duttenhaver

38
35
35
35
35

35
35
35
33
30

30
29
29
29
28

27
25
24
24
21

21
21
20
19
18
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 107 ) Knife Throw

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

157
130
172
132
150

134
152
121
111
115

131
195
140
155
105

154
173
174
133
151

Wes O Del |

Al an Pi chan
Scott Langworthy
Brett Boettcher
Norman E. Clore

Ed Henson

Ken Nanzer

Robert Hunt

Joseph F. MAllister
Joel Weeks

Wayne Baughnan
Toni Meabon

Hermi t

Ri ch Brown

John Richard dark

Don Rose

Marty Foor

Mar k Br uur sema
Gary McLeod
Mary Ann Gal i ger

Ti m Baughman

Ti m Br own

Larry Horrigan

Bar bara MAIlister
Cal vin Meabon

44
40
35
35
35

32
30
28
27
25

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 108 ) Tommhawk Throw

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 157 Ed Henson 50 0
2nd 106 Wes O Del | 48 0
3rd 132 Joseph F. MAllister 47 0 (six 5"s in a row
172 Robert Hunt 47 0 (five 5"s in a row)
151 Cal vin Meabon 46 0
130 Ken Nanzer 46 0
156 Norman E. Clore 45 0
194 Brett Boettcher 45 0
116 Al an Pi chan 44 0
126 Scott Langworthy 43 0
195 Marty Foor 42 0
134 Wayne Baughnan 42 0
111 Ri ch Brown 41 0
115 John Richard dark 40 0
155 Gary McLeod 40 0
131 Don Rose 39 0
154 Ti m Baughman 34 0
140 Mar k Bruur senmn 34 0
133 Bar bara MAIlister 31 0
121 Hermi t 30 0
173 Ti m Br own 25 0
174 Larry Horrigan 19 0
150 Joel Weeks 18 0
105 Mary Ann Gal i ger 17 0
152 Toni Meabon 8 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 109 ) Father

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Mar quette

Al an Pi chan
Don Rose

Ed Henson
Ken Nanzer
Denni s Priddy

Cal vin Meabon

Ri ch Brown
Hermi t

Norman E. Clore
Joel Weeks

Barbara MAIlister
Joseph F. MAllister
Wes O Del |

Larry Horrigan

Gary McLeod

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 110 ) Kids Knife

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Logan Bruursenm 30 0
Gabe Foor 17 0
Kaitlyn Foor 8 0
Jessi ca Langwort hy 4 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 111 ) Kids Hawk

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Logan Bruursenm 30 0
Gabe Foor 19 0
Jessi ca Langwort hy 5 0
Kaitlyn Foor 3 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 115 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Juni or

Kni fe

Kadee Paul son
Mari e Paul son
Mel i ssa Langwort hy
Chel cee Brot herton

07-15-2001
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 116 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Juni or

Hawk

Mari e Paul son
Kadee Paul son
Chel cee Brot herton
Mel i ssa Langwort hy

07-15-2001
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 201 ) 25yd O fHand Novice

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd

111
108
195
132
198

168
113
201
145
140

194
147
112
105
155

152
156
161
141
133

120
175

Ti m Br own

G enna Lou Nel son
Ken Nanzer

Ri ckey A. Bruner
Peter Kerstein

Ri ch Brown

Gabe Rui z

Marty Foor

Joseph F. MAllister
Mary Brewbaker

Tom Cannon
Larry Boettcher
Ron Smith

David M| er
Mar k Bruvrsenmn

Brett Boettcher
Don Nel son

Lou VanKoeveri ng
Mar yAnn Gal i ger
Gary McLeod

Toni Meabon

Norman E. Clore
Loren Wi ght

Moni ca Bruvrsemn

Bar bara Jane MAllis

Ji m Sni der
Randy W lison

41
41
40
40
40

40
39
39
38
38

37
37
36
35
35

34
34
31
29
27

24
20
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 202 ) 25yd O fHand Novice

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

147
112
113
108
198

173
141
120
132
158

168
145
130
195
194

175
155
148
161
133

140

Mar yAnn Gal i ger
Ri ch Brown
Norman E. Clore
Ron Smith
Peter Kerstein

Don Nel son

Lou VanKoeveri ng
Larry Boettcher
Gabe Rui z

Mary Brewbaker

Ti m Br own

Moni ca Bruvrsemn

Ji m Sni der

Joseph F. MAllister
Ri ckey A. Bruner

Tom Cannon
David M| er
Ken Nanzer
Marty Foor
Brett Boettcher

Randy W lison

Gary McLeod

d enna Lou Nel son
Loren Wi ght

Bar bara Jane MAllis

Mar k Bruvrsenmn

47
47
47
47
46

46
46
46
45
45

45
45
45
44
44

43
42
38
38
36

34
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 203 ) 50yd O fHand Novice

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

147
108
113
194
173

140
112
195
201
175

198
132
148
161
111

120
105
158
155
152

Moni ca Bruvrsemn
Norman E. Clore
Ken Nanzer

Tom Cannon

Peter Kerstein

Don Nel son
Gabe Rui z

Larry Boettcher
Brett Boettcher
Ti m Br own

Mar k Bruvrsemn
Lou VanKoeveri ng
Marty Foor

Ron Smith

Randy W lison

Mary Brewbaker
Joseph F. MAllister
d enna Lou Nel son
Loren Wi ght

Ri ch Brown

Ji m Sni der

Mar yAnn Gal i ger
Ri ckey A. Bruner
Gary McLeod

Toni Meabon

40
40
40
39
38

38
38
37
37
36

36
35
35
35
34

34
32
32
31
23

= OOOOo cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o OO OoOrN

cNeolNoNoNe]

07-15-2001
16: 40: 55
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 204 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stick Novice

111
195
201
132
145

148
198
120
147
113

173
141
194
185
175

161
158
105

Gabe Rui z

Tom Cannon

Lou VanKoeveri ng
Norman E. Clore
Ken Nanzer

Ri ch Brown
Marty Foor
Ron Smith

Joseph F. MAllister

David M1l er

d enna Lou Nel son

Mary Brewbaker
Ji m Sni der

Don Nel son
Larry Boettcher

Ti m Br own

Moni ca Bruvrsemn
Brett Boettcher
Peter Kerstein
Randy W lison

Loren Wi ght
Ri ckey A. Bruner
Mar yAnn Gal i ger

43
43
42
42
42

41
41
40
39
38

37
32
29
25
23

~

o cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o cNeolNoNoNe] PR, PFPNO

o o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

50yd Rest Novice

( 205 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

168
198
132
112
120

113
194
145
185
173

195
147
141
161
158

201
175

Gabe Rui z

Norman E. Clore
Ken Nanzer

Ri ch Brown

G enna Lou Nel son

Tom Cannon

Mary Brewbaker
Joseph F. MAllister
Lou VanKoeveri ng

Ji m Sni der

Larry Boettcher
Brett Boettcher
David M| er
Peter Kerstein
Ti m Br own

Marty Foor

Don Nel son

Moni ca Bruvrsenm
Loren Wi ght

Ri ckey A. Bruner

Ron Smith
Randy W lison

37
36
36
33
32

32
29
28
28
24

24
24
22
21
14

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

o o
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16: 40: 55
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

( 210 ) 25yd Pistol/Revol ver

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Brett Boettcher
Gary McLeod
Lynn Kozi k

Ken Nanzer

Ji m Sni der

Ri ch Brown

Lee Duttenhaver
Norman E. Clore

Bar bara Jane MAllis
John d ark

Toni Meabon

Richard Ml er

Lou VanKoeveri ng
Joseph F. MAllister
Gabe Rui z

cNeolNoNoNe] ONOPRPF

[cNeNoNoN o

07-15-2001
16: 40: 55
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DATE - 07-15-2001

TIME - 16:41:11
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME -1 -2 - 3 - 4 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 119 Ed Denni s 47 0 46 0 49 3 47 0 189 3
2nd 123 Joseph N. Valentin 43 0 46 1 50 3 49 0 188 4
3rd 144 Matt M1l er 44 1 47 1 48 1 45 0 184 3
106 Wes O Del | 36 0 45 1 50 4 48 2 179 7
122 Bob Wheel ock 44 0 44 0 45 1 46 0 179 1
159 Don Ward 43 0 46 0 43 0 45 0 177 O
134 Wayne Baughman 47 2 44 1 43 0 41 0 175 3
138 Tony Baughman 42 0 47 1 43 0 43 0 175 1
108 Gabe Rui z 42 0 41 0 45 0 44 0 172 0
101 Jerry Tessnman 34 0 42 1 44 0 43 0 163 1
103 Ira M Thunma 41 0 35 0 45 0 42 0 163 O
115 John Cl ark 44 0 46 0 33 0 32 1 155 1
109 John Full erton 39 0 45 0 42 0 28 0 154 0
136 Dave Kerneen 41 0 45 1 38 0 19 0 143 1
113 Larry Boettcher 33 0 37 0 41 0 15 0 126 O
111 Ri ch Brown 41 0 44 0 25 0 16 0 126 O
150 Joel Weeks 45 1 42 0 38 0 ---- 125 1
156 Norman E. Clore 44 0 37 0 19 0 ---- 100 O
149 Wayne Lanson ---- ---- 49 0 44 0 93 O
167 Steve Patterson 46 0 46 0 ---- ---- 92 O
176 Robert A. El ka 48 0 43 1 ---- ---- 91 1
125 Illah Pratt 45 0 45 1 ---- ---- 90 1
151 Calvin S. Meabon 45 1 42 0 ---- ---- 87 1
154 Ti m Baughman 45 0 42 0 ---- ---- 87 O
169 Warren Vander Kol k 44 0 42 0 ---- ---- 86 O
173 Ti m Br own 40 0 45 1 ---- ---- 85 1
116 Al an Pi chan 42 0 43 0 ---- ---- 85 0
181 Ser ge Bour deaux 44 0 39 0 ---- ---- 83 O
202 Greg DeJdongh 38 0 45 0 ---- ---- 83 0
183 Roger Pierce 41 0 40 0 ---- ---- 81 O
147 Don Nel son 40 0 40 0 ---- ---- 80 O
124 Rol Il and Pratt 39 0 41 0 ---- ---- 80 O
127 Janet Langwort hy 40 0 39 0 ---- ---- 79 0
126 Scott Langwort hy 36 0 41 0 ---- ---- 77 0
141 Moni ca Bruvrsema 39 0 37 0 ---- ---- 76 0
152 Toni Meabon 31 0 45 0 ---- ---- 76 0
148 d enna Lou Nel son 36 0 40 0 ---- ---- 76 0
102 Janet Tessnan 35 0 40 0 ---- ---- 75 0
140 Mar k Bruvrsenn 37 0 37 0 ---- ---- 74 0
157 Ed Henson 34 1 39 0 ---- ---- 73 1



.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:41: 11

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME -1 -2 - 3 - 4 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
105 MaryAnn Gal i ger 30 0 41 0 --- S 71 0
195 Marty Foor 34 0 36 0 ---- .- 70 0
172 Robert Hunt 31 1 32 0 ---- ---- 63 1
104 Jim Galiger ---- ---- 48 0 ---- 48 0
170 Mar k Ki nbrell - S 44 0 - 44 0
130 Ken Nanzer 41 0 S oo - 41 0
188 Paul ett e Maxson ---- 40 0 - - - 40 0
194 Brett Boettcher ---- 37 0 - S 37 0
166 Bonni e Fernwal t ---- 37 0 ---- S 37 0
161 Loren Wi ght ---- ---- 10 0 00 10 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-15-2001

TIME - 16:41:11
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

Flint O f Hand AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 13 - 14 - 15 TOTALS

LR E R Ik S S S S S R R S S R kS R R I I kS I R R S I R I I R R I I kS S I
1st 119 Ed Denni s 44 0 47 1 39 0 130 1
3rd 183 Roger Pierce 45 0 43 0 37 0 125 0
2nd 181 Ser ge Bour deaux 41 0 46 0 38 0 125 0
159 Don Ward 45 1 47 1 32 0 124 2

103 Ira M Thumma 45 0 48 0 29 0 122 0

106 Wes O Del | 48 1 43 0 29 0 120 1

116 Al an Pi chan 43 0 44 0 32 0 119 O

157 Ed Henson 38 0 45 0 34 0 117 O

176 Robert A. El ka 42 0 46 1 22 0 110 1

138 Tony Baughman 40 0 44 0 23 0 107 O

109 John Fullerton 43 0 42 0 15 1 100 1

150 Joel Weeks 34 0 40 0 26 0 100 O

121 Hermi t 42 0 36 0 19 0 97 0

156 Norman E. Clore 41 0 37 0 14 0 92 0

130 Ken Nanzer 40 0 37 0 14 0 91 O

174 Larry Horrigan 32 0 31 0 27 0 90 O

136 Dave Kerneen 36 0 32 0 22 0 90 O

123 Joseph N. Valentin 44 0 45 1 - 89 1

134 Wayne Baughnan 29 0 35 0 24 0 88 0

113 Larry Boettcher 12 0 40 0O 26 0 78 0

126 Scott Langworthy 38 0 34 0 6 0 78 0

164 Guy R Smith ---- 38 0 36 0 74 0

114 Roger A. Maze 42 0 32 0 ---- 74 0

154 Ti m Baughnman 31 0 40 0 ---- 71 0

110 Sherry Wl bers ---- 36 0 31 0 67 O

144 Matt Ml ler 38 0 ---- 24 0 62 O

189 M ke Ownens 39 0 22 0 ---- 61 O

155 Gary McLeod 23 0 31 0 ---- 54 0

111 Ri ch Brown 14 0 37 0 ---- 51 0

151 Calvin S. Meabon 44 0 00 - 44 0

167 Steve Patterson - 42 0 - 42 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:41:12
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

Wonen' s Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 20 - 21 - 22 - 23 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 188 Paul ett e Maxson 44 0 43 0 46 0 47 3 180 3
2nd 107 Goria O Dell 35 0 46 1 48 2 48 0 177 3
3rd 163 Sharron Snmith 46 1 32 0 46 1 48 3 172 5
102 Janet Tessman 39 1 35 0 48 1 46 0 168 2
139 Jenni f er Baughnman 42 0 39 1 46 0 39 0 166 1
127 Janet Langwort hy 46 1 40 0 44 0 35 0 165 1
193 Priscille Davidson 43 0 35 0 48 3 35 0 161 3
110 Sherry Wl bers 43 0 42 1 37 0 37 0 159 1
148 d enna Lou Nel son 40 0 27 1 42 0 33 0 142 1
125 Illah Pratt 40 0 43 0 ---- 36 0 119 O
160 Marilyn Courter 28 0 41 0 ---- 38 0 107 O
141 Moni ca Bruvrsenm 20 0 41 0 16 0 30 0 107 O
105 Mar yAnn Gal i ger 35 0 34 0 31 0 ---- 100 O
177 Mary Paul son 36 0 41 0 ---- ---- 77 0O
166 Bonni e Fer nwal t 38 0 38 0 ---- ---- 76 0
152 Toni Meabon 28 0 44 0 ---- ---- 72 0
186 Christina Pierce 45 0 24 0 ---- ---- 69 O
162 Ni col e Wi ght 40 0 29 0 ---- ---- 69 O
129 Jessi ca Langwort hy ---- ---- 26 0 36 1 62 1
184 Leanne Pierce 25 0 31 0 ---- ---- 56 O

128 Mel i ssa Langwort hy ---- ---- 27 1 12 0 39

[EEN



1st
2nd
3rd

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

Juni or Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

PAGE 1 --

07-15-2001
16:41: 12

COVP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 26 - 27 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
146 Krisha M1l er 41 1 40 0 81 1
205 Jordan DeJongh 42 1 37 0 79 1
128 Mel i ssa Langwort hy 33 0 31 1 64 1
179 Mari e Paul son 40 0 20 0 60 O
180 Kadee Paul son 31 0 28 0 59 0
118 Chel cee Brot herton 41 0 90 50 O
129 Jessi ca Langwort hy 40 0 50 45 0
190 M chel | e Onens ---- 41 0 41 0



COWVP- #

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

Musket Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

30

31

TOTALS

PAGE 1 --

07-15-2001
16:41: 13

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

1st
2nd
3rd

109
110
154
164
116

119
114
111
134
136

108
138
113

John Full erton
Sherry Wbl bers
Ti m Baughnman
Guy R Smith
Al an Pi chan

Ed Denni s
Roger A. Maze
Ri ch Brown
Wayne Baughnan
Dave Kerneen

Gabe Ruiz
Tony Baughman
Larry Boettcher

87
90
85
84
79

85
64
73
76
63

72
71
29

0

OFRPPFPOW [cNeN N

o o

84
81
81
78
80

70
78
68
64
74

63
62
28

0

w o oo

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

[oNeNe)

171
171
166
162
159

155
142
141
140
137

135
133
57

0

OFRPrPFPOW W ok o

o o



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-15-2001

TIME - 16:41:13
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

Fl i nt Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 13 - 14 - 16 - 17 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 103 lra M Thumma 45 0 48 0 46 0 47 1 186 1
2nd 123 Joseph N. Valentin 44 0 45 1 49 1 47 1 185 3
3rd 119 Ed Denni s 44 0 47 1 47 0 42 0 180 1
106 Wes O Del | 48 1 43 0 48 3 40 0 179 4
134 Wayne Baughman 29 0 35 0 47 2 43 0 154 2
126 Scott Langwort hy 38 0 34 0 43 0 33 0 148 O
159 Don Ward 45 1 47 1 49 1 ---- 141 3
111 Ri ch Brown 14 0 37 0 43 0 42 0 136 O
144 Matt M1l er 38 0 ---- 49 1 46 0 133 1
113 Larry Boettcher 12 0 40 0 40 0 41 0 133 0
164 Guy R Smith ---- 38 0 45 1 47 0 130 1
136 Dave Kerneen 36 0 32 0 24 0 38 0 130 O
150 Joel Weeks 34 0 40 0 42 0 ---- 116 O
176 Robert A. El ka 42 0 46 1 ---- ---- 88 1
183 Roger Pierce 45 0 43 0 ---- ---- 88 0
181 Ser ge Bour deaux 41 0 46 0 ---- ---- 87 O
116 Al an Pi chan 43 0 44 0 ---- ---- 87 O
109 John Fullerton 43 0 42 0 ---- ---- 85 0
138 Tony Baughman 40 0 44 0 ---- ---- 84 0
157 Ed Henson 38 0 45 0 ---- ---- 83 0
121 Her mi t 42 0 36 0 ---- ---- 78 0
156 Norman E. Clore 41 0 37 0 ---- ---- 78 0
130 Ken Nanzer 40 0O 37 0 ---- ---- 77 0O
114 Roger A. Maze 42 0 32 0 ---- ---- 74 0
154 Ti m Baughman 31 0 40 0 ---- ---- 71 0
174 Larry Horrigan 32 0 31 0 ---- ---- 63 0
189 M ke Ownens 39 0 22 0 ---- ---- 61 O
155 Gary McLeod 23 0 31 0 ---- ---- 54 0
187 Tom Maxson ---- ---- ---- 48 0 48 0
151 Calvin S. Meabon 44 0 00 ---- ---- 44 0
108 Gabe Ruiz ---- ---- 42 1 ---- 42 1
167 Steve Patterson ---- 42 0 ---- ---- 42 0

o

110 Sherry Wbl bers ---- 36 0 ---- .- 36



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-15-2001

TIMVE - 16:41: 14

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001
Pi st ol / Revol ver AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAMVE -3 -3 -3 -37 -38 -39 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 167 Steve Patterson 93 1 80 O 95 3 84 1 89 0 77 1 518 6
2nd 136 Dave Kerneen 95 3 70 1 91 1 87 0 87 1 81 0 511 6
3rd 113 Larry Boettcher 71 0 53 0 75 0 63 0 56 0 48 0 366 O
119 Ed Dennis 95 1 74 0 ---- ---- 94 1 80 O 343 2
109 John Fullerton 93 1 80 1 80 O 54 0 ---- ---- 307 2
130 Ken Nanzer 81 1 66 0 91 2 43 0 ---- ---- 281 3
173 Ti m Brown 76 0 33 0 65 0 ---- ---- ---- 174 0
182 Richard Ml ler 88 2 ---- 80 O ---- ---- ---- 168 2
138 Tony Baughnman 84 0 ---- 82 1 ---- ---- ---- 166 1
134 \ayne Baughman 851 750 ----  ---- -2 ---- 160 1
106 Wes O Del | ---- ---- 85 0 66 0 ---- ---- 151 O
111 Rich Brown 73 0 ---- 78 0 ---- ---- ---- 151 O
151 Calvin S. Meabon 89 2 49 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 138 2
120 Ji m Sni der 77 0 44 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 121 O
155 Gary McLeod 80 O 32 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 112 O
156 Norman E. Clore ---- ---- ---- ---- 60 0 47 0 107 O
191 Lynn Kozik 72 1 33 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 105 1
121 Hermt ---- ---- ---- ---- 76 0 11 0 87 O
115 John dark 72 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 72 0
133 Barbara Jane McAllis 67 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 67 O
152 Toni Meabon 62 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 62 O



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-15-2001

TIME - 16:41:14
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

Bench Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 3 - 4 -5 - 6 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 106 Wes O Del | 50 4 48 2 49 0 41 0 188 6
2nd 149 Wayne Lanson 49 0 44 0 45 0 47 0 185 O
3rd 144 Matt M1l er 48 1 45 0 48 2 42 0 183 3
108 Gabe Rui z 45 0 44 0 44 0 48 2 181 2
122 Bob Wheel ock 45 1 46 0 43 0 43 0 177 1
103 Ira M Thumma 45 0 42 0 43 0 42 0 172 0
159 Don Ward 43 0 45 0 43 0 40 0 171 O
134 Wayne Baughnan 43 0 41 0 43 0 43 0 170 O
101 Jerry Tessman 44 0 43 0 38 0 40 0 165 O
115 John d ark 33 0 32 1 41 0 36 0 142 1
136 Dave Kermeen 38 0 19 0 41 0 14 0O 112 O
150 Joel Weeks 38 0 ---- 39 0 32 0 109 O
123 Joseph N. Valentin 50 3 49 0 ---- ---- 99 3
111 Ri ch Brown 25 0 16 0 25 0 31 0 97 0
119 Ed Dennis 49 3 47 0 ---- ---- 96 3
104 Jim Galiger 48 0 ---- 47 0 ---- 95 0
138 Tony Baughman 43 0 43 0 ---- ---- 86 O
109 John Fullerton 42 0 28 0 ---- ---- 70 O
156 Norman E. Clore 19 0 ---- 39 0 ---- 58 0
113 Larry Boettcher 41 0 15 0 ---- ---- 56 0
170 Mar k Ki nbrell 44 0 ---- ---- ---- 44 0

161 Loren Wi ght 10

o

00 10

o



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:41:14
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

X-Stick Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME -9 - 10 - 11 - 12 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 149 Wayne Lanson 50 4 46 2 49 2 42 1 187 9
2nd 170 Mar k Ki nbrel | 48 3 48 0 50 2 41 0 187 5
3rd 144 Matt M1l er 50 2 45 1 50 2 41 0 186 5
119 Ed Dennis 49 1 46 1 50 0 40 0 185 2
134 Wayne Baughman 48 0 41 0 48 0 42 0 179 O
147 Don Nel son 47 1 42 0 48 1 40 0O 177 2
115 John Clark 38 0 45 0 50 0 44 0 177 O
164 Guy R Smith 50 3 45 0 49 1 28 0 172 4
122 Bob Wheel ock 49 0 36 1 47 0 39 0 171 1
101 Jerry Tessman 48 1 31 0 45 0 46 0 170 1
106 Wes O Del | 47 1 33 0 47 0 41 0 168 1
103 Ira M Thunm 48 1 26 0 43 0 36 0 153 1
138 Tony Baughman 47 1 47 2 49 1 ---- 143 4
137 Edwar d Si npson 46 0 26 0 35 0 36 0 143 0
127 Janet Langwort hy 38 0 24 0 44 0 35 0 141 O
136 Dave Kerneen 28 0 44 0 37 1 29 0 138 1
111 Ri ch Brown 35 0 40 0 34 1 25 0 134 1
148 d enna Lou Nel son 26 0 21 0 46 0 29 0 122 0
150 Joel Weeks 34 0 ---- 45 0 38 0 117 O
113 Larry Boettcher 28 0 16 0 45 0 20 0 109 O
126 Scott Langwort hy 28 0 13 0 46 0 19 0 106 O
109 John Fullerton 46 1 40 1 ---- ---- 86 2
192 Phi | Davi dson ---- ---- ---- 42 1 42 1
140 Mar k Bruvrsenn 26 0 ---- ---- ---- 26 O
145 David M| er 17 0 ---- ---- ---- 17 O



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:41:15
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME -1 -2 - 7 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 119 Ed Denni s 47 0 46 0 38 0 131 O
2nd 138 Tony Baughman 42 0 47 1 38 1 127 2
3rd 144 Matt M1l er 44 1 47 1 35 0 126 2

116 Al an Pi chan 42 0 43 0 41 0 126 O
176 Robert A. El ka 48 0 43 1 33 0 124 1
109 John Full erton 39 0 45 0 39 0 123 0
167 St eve Patterson 46 0 46 0 30 0 122 0
159 Don Ward 43 0 46 0 30 0 119 O
124 Rol Il and Pratt 39 0 41 0 38 0 118 O
122 Bob Wheel ock 44 0 44 0 30 0 118 O
134 Wayne Baughman 47 2 44 1 26 0 117 3
115 John Cl ark 44 0 46 0 27 0 117 O
156 Norman E. Clore 44 0 37 0 36 0 117 O
111 Ri ch Brown 41 0 44 0 32 0 117 O
150 Joel Weeks 45 1 42 0 28 0 115 1
125 Illah Pratt 45 0 45 1 25 0 115 1
108 Gabe Rui z 42 0 41 0 31 0 114 O
183 Roger Pierce 41 0 40 0O 32 0 113 0
103 Ira M Thunma 41 0 35 0 36 0 112 0
181 Ser ge Bour deaux 44 0 39 0 29 0 112 0
106 Wes O Del | 36 0 45 1 29 0 110 1
173 Ti m Br own 40 0 45 1 23 0 108 1
136 Dave Kerneen 41 0 45 1 22 0 108 1
127 Janet Langwort hy 40 0O 39 0 28 0 107 O
148 d enna Lou Nel son 36 0 40 0 31 0 107 O
126 Scott Langwort hy 36 0 41 0 27 0 104 O
157 Ed Henson 34 1 39 0 28 0 101 1
151 Calvin S. Meabon 45 1 42 0 12 0 99 1
195 Marty Foor 34 0 36 0 29 0 99 O
113 Larry Boettcher 33 0 37 0 23 0 93 0
101 Jerry Tessman 34 0 42 1 16 O 92 1
123 Joseph N. Valentin 43 0 46 1 00 89 1
154 Ti m Baughnman 45 0 42 0 - 87 O
169 Warren Vander Kol k 44 0 42 0 ---- 86 O
202 Greg DeJdongh 38 0 45 0 ---- 83 0
147 Don Nel son 40 0 40 0 ---- 80 O
152 Toni Meabon 31 0 45 0 ---- 76 0
141 Moni ca Bruvrsema 39 0 37 0 ---- 76 0
102 Janet Tessnan 35 0 40 0 ---- 75 0
140 Mar k Bruvrsenn 37 0 37 0 ---- 74 0



-- PAGE 2 --

DATE - 07-15-2001

TIME - 16:41:15
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWVP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME -1 - 2 - 7 TOTALS

R IR I S S Sk I S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S I S S S S S S S S S S S Sk S S S I I S S S S S S S S I S Sk S I S S S S S S S S I S S S I
105 MaryAnn Gal i ger 30 0 41 0 ---- 71 O

130 Ken Nanzer 41 0 ---- 27 0 68 O

172 Robert Hunt 31 1 32 0 ---- 63 1

194 Brett Boettcher ---- 37 0 12 0 49 0

188 Paul ett e Maxson ---- 40 0 ---- 40 O

166 Bonni e Fer nwal t ---- 37 0 ---- 37 O

o

137 Edwar d Si npson ---- ---- 35 0 35



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-15-2001

TIME - 16:41:15
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

Roy Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 47 - 48 - 49 - 50 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 144 Matt Ml ler 44 0 46 1 50 3 46 0 186 4
2nd 119 Ed Dennis 47 0 45 1 48 1 44 0 184 2
3rd 134 Wayne Baughman 45 0 44 0 48 3 43 0 180 3
138 Tony Baughman 42 0 41 0 48 1 47 1 178 2
122 Bob Wheel ock 39 0 39 0 45 1 48 0 171 1
108 Gabe Rui z 41 0 44 0 44 0 41 0 170 O
101 Jerry Tessman 350 38 0 50 5 45 0 168 5
159 Don Ward 43 0 46 0 48 2 31 0 168 2
120 Ji m Sni der 42 0 40 0 45 1 41 0 168 1
136 Dave Ker neen 42 1 42 0 45 1 37 0 166 2
150 Joel Weeks 38 0 46 0 45 1 36 0 165 1
181 Ser ge Bour deaux 43 0 43 0 45 1 31 0 162 1
103 Ira M Thuma 39 0 42 1 45 0 36 0 162 1
115 John Cdark 41 0 41 0 46 0 34 0 162 0
156 Norman E. Clore 44 0 46 0 28 1 42 1 160 2
137 Edwar d Si npson 44 0 33 0 45 1 33 0 155 1
117 J.B. Brotherton 36 0 38 0 38 1 37 0 149 1
113 Larry Boettcher 40 1 41 0 43 0 25 0 149 1
111 Ri ch Brown 36 1 43 0 43 0 21 0 143 1
173 Ti m Br own 27 0 40 0 41 0 31 0 139 0
154 Ti m Baughman 42 1 42 0 25 0 ---- 109 1
147 Don Nel son ---- 37 0 26 0 28 0 91 O
140 Mark Bruvrsema 35 0 26 0 16 0 ---- 77 0
172 Robert Hunt 25 0 39 0 ---- ---- 64 O
132 Joseph F. McAllister 33 0 ---- ---- 10 34 0
127 Janet Langwort hy ---- ---- ---- 23 0 23 0

161 Loren Wi ght 11 0 ---- 8 0 ---- 19

o



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:41:16
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

Thel ma Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 51 - 52 - b3 - b4 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 188 Paul ett e Maxson 40 0 44 0 37 0 42 0 163 O
2nd 127 Janet Langwort hy 39 0 39 0 45 0 39 0 162 0
3rd 193 Priscille Davidson 36 0 34 0 48 0 43 1 161 1
110 Sherry Wbl bers 40 1 45 0 38 1 28 0 151 2
102 Janet Tessnan 37 0 14 0 49 1 43 0 143 1
148 d enna Lou Nel son 36 0 37 0 39 1 28 0 140 1
141 Moni ca Bruvrsema 35 0 29 0 46 0 30 0 140 O
139 Jenni f er Baughman 39 0 22 0 45 0 33 0 139 0
184 Leanne Pierce 34 0 31 0 330 29 0 127 O
105 Mar yAnn Gal i ger 42 0 36 0 18 0 ---- 96 O
186 Christina Pierce 29 0 31 0 16 0 13 0 89 0
162 Ni col e Wi ght 36 0 38 0 ---- ---- 74 0

166 Bonni e Fernwal t ---- 41 0 ---- ---- 41 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-15-2001

TIME - 16:41:17
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COVP.  NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 -7 -9 - 10 - 13 - 14 - 31 - 34 TOTALS
1st 119 Ed Dennis 47 0 46 0 49 3 47 0 38 0 49 1 46 1 44 0 47 1 70 0 95 1 578 7
2nd 109 John Fullerton 39 0 45 0 42 0 28 0 39 0 46 1 40 1 43 0 42 0 84 0 93 1 541 3
3rd 138 Tony Baughman 42 0 47 1 43 0 43 0 38 1 47 1 47 2 40 0 44 0 62 0 84 0 537 5

134 \Wayne Baughnan 47 2 44 1 43 0 41 0 26 0 48 0 41 0 29 0 350 64 0 85 1 503 4

136 Dave Kermeen 41 0 45 1 38 0 19 0 22 0 28 0 44 0 36 0 32 0 74 0 95 3 474 4

111 Rich Brown 41 0 44 0 25 0 16 0 32 0 350 40 0 14 0 37 0 68 0 73 0 425 0

106 Wes O Del | 36 0 45 1 50 4 48 2 29 0 47 1 330 48 1 43 0 379 9

103 Ira M Thuma 41 0 350 45 0 42 0 36 0 48 1 26 0 45 0 48 0 366 1

144 Matt Mller 44 1 47 1 48 1 45 0 35 0 50 2 45 1 38 0 352 6

113 Larry Boettcher 330 37 0 41 0 15 0 23 0 28 0 16 0 12 0 40 0 28 0 71 0 344 0

115 John Clark 44 0 46 0 330 321 27 0 38 0 45 0 72 0 337 1

159 Don Ward 43 0 46 0 43 0 45 0 30 0 45 1 47 1 299 2

122 Bob Wheel ock 44 0 44 0 45 1 46 0 30 0 49 0 36 1 294 2

116 Alan Pichan 42 0 43 0 41 0 43 0 44 0 80 3 293 3

123 Joseph N. Valentin 43 0 46 1 50 3 49 0 00 44 0 45 1 277 5

108 Gabe Ruiz 42 0 41 0 45 0 44 0 310 63 0 266 0

150 Joel Weeks 45 1 42 0 38 0 28 0 34 0 34 0 40 0 261 1

101 Jerry Tessman 34 0 42 1 44 0 43 0 16 0 48 1 310 258 2

167 Steve Patterson 46 0 46 0 30 0 42 0 93 1 257 1

154 Ti m Baughnen 45 0 42 0 310 40 0 81 0 239 0

151 Calvin S. Meabon 45 1 42 0 12 0 44 0 00 89 2 232 3

130 Ken Nanzer 41 0 27 0 40 0 37 0 81 1 226 1

126 Scott Langworthy 36 0 41 0 27 0 28 0 13 0 38 0 34 0 217 0

156 Nornen E. Clore 44 0 37 0 19 0 36 0 41 0 37 0 214 0

176 Robert A. Elka 48 0 43 1 330 42 0 46 1 212 2

164 Guy R Smith 50 3 45 0 38 0 78 0 211 3

183 Roger Pierce 41 0 40 0 32 0 45 0 43 0 201 0

181 Serge Bourdeaux 44 0 39 0 ---- ---- 29 0 ---- ---- 41 0 46 0 ---- ---- 199 O

149 \ayne Lamson 49 0 44 0 50 4 46 2 189 6

157 Ed Henson 34 1 39 0 28 0 38 0 45 0 184 1

173 Tim Brown 40 0 45 1 23 0 76 0 184 1

147 Don Nel son 40 0 40 0 47 1 42 0 169 1

127 Janet Langworthy 40 0 39 0 28 0 38 0 24 0 169 0

148 G enna Lou Nel son 36 0 40 0 ---- ---- 310 26 0 21 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 154 0

114 Roger A Maze 42 0 32 0 78 0 152 0

170 Mark Kinbrell 44 0 48 3 48 0 140 3

152 Toni Meabon 310 45 0 62 0 138 0

155 Gary McLeod 23 0 310 80 0 134 0

124 Rolland Pratt 39 0 41 0 38 0 118 0

110 Sherry Wl bers .- .- .- .- .- .- .- .- 36 0 81 0 .- 117 0



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:41: 17

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001
Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COWVP. NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 -7 -9 - 10 - 13 - 14 - 31 - 34 TOTALS

hkkkkkkhkhkkhhhkhkkkkhkkkkkkk ko kkkhhkkk ko khkkkkkhh ok kA kkkk ok h ko hkkh kA k ok kk ok k ko kk kkh ko k ko k ko kkkkhkk kA ko kkkhkkhkkhhkkkkhhkkkkkhkk ok k k ok ko k

125 Illah Pratt 45 0 45 1 — — 25 0 - - - - - - 115
137 Edward Si npson 35 0 46 0 26 0 107
140 Mark Bruvrsema 37 0 37 0 26 0 100
195 Marty Foor 34 0 36 0 29 0 99
182 Richard Mller 00 .- .- .- .- R R 00 - - 88 2 88

169 Warren Vander Kol k 44 0 42 0 .- - - S S S E— E— . 86
202 Greg DeJongh 38 0 45 0 .- - - S S R E— E— . 83
121 Hermit ---- ---- — — — — - 42 0 36 0 - - 78
120 Jim Sni der ---- .- - - S S E— - R . 77 0 77
141 Monica Bruvrsema 39 0 37 0 .- - - S S E— E— E— — 76

102 Janet Tessman 350 40 0 .- - - S S E— E— . . 75
191 Lynn Kozik ---- .- .- - - S S E— E— . 72 1 72
105 MaryAnn Galiger 30 0 41 0 .- .- - - S S E— E— - 71
133 Barbara Jane MAllis ---- .- .- - - S S E— E— . 67 0 67
172 Robert Hunt 311 32 0 .- - - S S E— E— . R 63

174 Larry Horrigan .- ---- ---- — — — — 32 0 31 0 - - 63
189 M ke Owens .- ---- ---- .- .- .- .- 39 0 22 0 R - 61
194 Brett Boettcher 37 0 12 0 49
104 Jim Galiger ---- .- 48 0 - - S S E— E— . . 48
188 Paul ette Maxson - 40 0 - - - - - - - - - 40

166 Bonnie Fernwalt ---- 37 0 .- - - B S E— E— . . 37
145 David Mller 17 0 17
161 Loren Wi ght ---- .- 10 0 00 - E— S E— E— . . 10

OO0 O000O0 FROORFRO O000O0 NOOOR



1st

2nd
3rd

- # -

108
130
156
168
111

198
112
132
148
113

173
195
147
185
194

201
120
141
145
158

161
175
105
140
155

133
152

.- PAGE 1 --
07- 15- 2001

DATE
TI ME

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

Joe Val entin-Novi ce AGGREGATE

COWP. NAME -
Gabe Rui z 41
Ken Nanzer 44
Norman E. Clore 34
Tom Cannon 40
Ri ch Brown 41
Mary Brewbaker 40
Lou VanKoeveri ng 36
Joseph F. MAllister 40
d enna Lou Nel son 45
Larry Boettcher 39
Ti m Br own 46
Marty Foor 40
Don Nel son 37
Peter Kerstein 43
Brett Boettcher 37
Ron Smith 39
Ji m Sni der 24
Moni ca Bruvrsema 29
David MIler 38
Ri ckey A. Bruner 44
Loren Wi ght 31
Randy W 1lison 20
MaryAnn Gal i ger 35
Mar k Bruvrsenmn 38
Gary McLeod 35
Bar bara Jane MAllis 27
Toni Meabon 34

201

o

[cNeoNeoNeoNe] O OOOo [oNeNeNolN [cNeoNeoNeoNe] [eNeNeN

o o

47
45
48
45
48

46
47
45
38
47

46
44
47
47
44

47
46
46
45
45

38
43
48
34
42

36

202

0

R OOOoOLPR OrRPFOPF QOFRPEFEDN — O OO

R ORFr OO

- 203

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

40 O
41
42
41
34

 OrFr O

36
38
35
35
40

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

38
37
40
41
39

[cNeN NeoNe]

37
34
42

32

' NOO

o

35
36
32
38
31

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

23 0

- 204

46
43
44
45
43

o

ON R -

41
45
42
41
38

OPFr OFr O

37
43
39
25
29

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

42
40
32
42

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

42
40
40
37
37

36
33
36
37
32

24
24
24
28
29

11
32
22
28
14

21
7

20

0

[cNeoNeoNeoNe] [cNeoNeoNeoNe] [cNeoNeNe

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

0
0

16:41: 18

5 TOTALS

216
213
208
208
203

199
199
198
196
196

191
188
187
184
178

176
176
171
153
142

133
129
122
110
108

63
57

P OPFr OO NONOFPR OFrR,NON OFrRFLP NN NNDNDNO

o o



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:41:18
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

Flintlock Primtive AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR S NAME - 103 - 105 - 109 TOTALS

LR E R Ik S S S S S R R S S R kS R R I I kS I R R S I R I I R R I I kS S I
1st 116 Al an Pi chan 66 0 30 0 69 0 165 O
2nd 157 Ed Henson 58 1 30 0 63 0 151 1
3rd 171 Denni s Priddy 48 0 45 1 56 0 149 1
131 Don Rose 46 0 16 0 66 0 128 0

151 Cal vi n Meabon 58 0 14 0 56 0 128 0

111 Ri ch Brown 30 0 32 0 48 0 110 O

130 Ken Nanzer 26 0 16 0 60 0 102 O

174 Larry Horrigan 42 0 31 0 29 0 102 O

121 Herm t 25 0 29 0 45 0 99 o0

106 Wes O Del | 52 0 15 0 29 0 96 O

150 Joel Weeks 32 1 17 0 43 0 92 1

156 Norman E. Clore 30 0 50 44 0 79 0

155 Gary McLeod 25 0 24 0 22 0 71 0

132 Joseph F. MAllister 27 1 10 0 330 70 1

134 Wayne Baughnan 38 0 30 0 ---- 68 O

153 Lee Duttenhaver 51 0 ---- ---- 51 0

159 Don Ward 48 0 ---- ---- 48 0

189 M ke Owens 47 0 ---- ---- 47 0

133 Barbara MAllister 90 00 36 0 45 0



1st
2nd
3rd

# -

157
106
116
130
156

134
172
132
131
150

111
154
151
121
194

174
152
171
173
120

155
159
183
148
147

126
133
158
108
107

184
153
115
136
113

195
177
140
178
186

.- PAGE 1 --
07- 15- 2001

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

Open Primtive Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COVP. NAME

Ed Henson

Wes O Del

Al an Pi chan

Ken Nanzer
Norman E. Clore

Wayne Baughnan
Robert Hunt

Joseph F. McAllister

Don Rose
Joel Weeks

Ri ch Brown

Ti m Baughnman
Cal vin Meabon
Herm t

Brett Boettcher

Larry Horrigan
Toni Meabon
Denni s Priddy
Ti m Br own

Ji m Sni der

Gary McLeod
Don Ward
Roger Pierce
d enna Nel son
Don Nel son

Scott Langworthy
Bar bara MAIlister
Ri cky A. Bruner
Gabe Ruiz

G oria O Del

Leanne Pierce

Lee Duttenhaver
John Richard Cdark
Dave Kerneen

Larry Boettcher

Marty Foor

Mary Paul son
Mar k Bruur senmn
Janes Paul son
Christina Pierce

- 102

57 1
58
38
51
53

OrR R K

50
50
49
53
51

O OO

50
62
58
44
52

[oNeNeNolN

48
54
39
31
49

R OOOoOLPR

19
64
63
46
50

[oNeN NeoNe]

23
54
27
40

oo oo

o o

(2]
o
o

- 104

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

37 0
28 0
36 0
38 0
37 0

39 0
35 0
17 0
30 0
35 0

8 0
30 0
21 0
20 0

30 0
35 0
21 0
27 0

14 0O

24 0
28 0

23 0

- 106

42 0
38
39
30
19

[eNeNeN

35
29
35
33
24

OPFr O0OO0

35
25
35
29

[cNeoNeNe

21
28
40
27
35

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

21
43
43
35
24

OFr OO0OO0

20 0
30 0
29 1

21 0
18 0

35 0

44
50
48
40
45

32
35
35
25
35

27
9
0

28

46

7
30

107

o

[cNeoNeoNeoNe] [cNeoNeNe

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

0
0

9

0

13

0

47
4

0
0

15

0

14

0

- 10

50 0
48 0O
44 0
46 0O
45 0

42 0
47 0O
47 0O
39 0
18 0

41 0O
34 0
46 0O
30 0
45 0

19 0
8 0

25 0

40 O

43 0
31 0

40 O

42 0

34 0

16:41: 18

8 TOTALS

230
222
205
205
199

198
196
183
180
163

161
160
160
151
143

125
120
114
113
111

107
107
106
105
102

90
85
83
78
76

68
67
65
60
58

57
51
48
47
37

[cNeoNeoNeoNe] O OOOo OrFr P OO O OOoOLPR [eoNeNeNolN P = OO OFRPFPNPEF

O wooo



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2001
TIME - 16:41:19
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 2001

O d Tinmers AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 60 - 61 - 62 - 63 TOTALS
Khkkhhhhhhhhkhkhhhhhhhk kA Ak hhhhh kA Ak hhhhhhk kA kkhhhhhkhkkkkkhhhkhkhkkkkhhhkkkkkkk ok ok &k & %

1st 164 Guy R Smith 43 0 42 1 50 1 48 1 183 3

2nd 123 Joseph N. Valentin 44 0 44 0 48 1 44 0 180 1

3rd 119 Ed Denni s 47 0 47 0 44 0 42 0 180 O

176 Robert A. El ka 44 0 47 0 34 0 30 0 155 O

156 Norman E. Clore 44 1 32 0 39 0 27 1 142 2

117 J.B. Brotherton 31 0 42 1 42 0 25 0 140 1

137 Edwar d Si npson 38 0 38 0 37 0 23 0 136 O

124 Rol I and Pratt 41 0 41 0 27 0 26 0 135 0

125 Illah Pratt 41 1 41 0 19 0 16 0O 117 1

113 Larry Boettcher 26 0 35 0 37 0 16 O 114 O

172 Robert Hunt 41 0O 39

o

80 0



